
Level:

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Amount:

Torah Dedication Order Form

Contribution Levels

Dedication is in memory of the victims of the October 7  massacre
th

$18,000
$10,000
$5,000
$3,600
$1,800
$1,000
$613
$360
$118

Crown
Pillar
Philanthropist
Guardian
Benefactor
Humanitarian
Mitzvah
Patron
Commemoration of a Victim
(A certificate will be issued for each contribution)


