

Torah Dedication Order Form



Dedication is in memory of the victims of the October 7th massacre

Contribution Levels

\$18,000	Crown
\$10,000	Pillar
\$5,000	Philanthropist
\$3,600	Guardian
\$1,800	Benefactor
\$1,000	Humanitarian
\$613	Mitzvah
\$360	Patron
\$118	Commemoration of a Victim

(A certificate will be issued for each contribution)

Level:	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Amount:	